LABORATORY LINES
AUTOCLAVE
All rights reserved ® KALSTEIN France S. A. S.,
OUR SERVICES
Benefits and Support
In Kalstein France, we take care of the full satisfaction of our customers, that is why we
provide value-added services of the highest level based on our experience.
Online Inductions and

 Microprocessor control, digital display of working
status: pressure, time, temperature, error code,
touch type key.
 Auto discharge the cool air, and steam discharging
automatically after sterilizing.
 Self-inflating type seal.
 Automatically shut off with beep reminding after
sterilization.
 Standard PT/TT test interface is provided for
convenient testing.
 With two stainless steel sterilization baskets.
 With draining output tap and moving wheels.
Safety Protection Device
 Equipped with water level sensor, alarm and cut-off
if water lacking.
 The program will be stopped if water level lower than
the low limit.
 The buzzer alarms when a cycle of operation is
completed.
 Equipped with over-temperature and over-pressure
auto-protection.
 Over current protector.
 Door safety interlock device.
 Safety valve for automatically released.
 Emergency exhaust valve.
Digital Display Vertical Type Pressure Steam Autoclave
Model Series YR05676
Model Series YR05676
Control Microprocessor
Display Digital display
Material Fully stainless steel 304
Working pressure 0.22Mpa
Working temperature 134°C
Working temperature range 105 - 134°C
Sterilization time range
0 - 99 min or 0-99 hour
59min
Temperature accuracy 0.1°C
Heat average ≤1°C
Voltage 110-240V. 50/60Hz
Steam generator Stainless steel 304
Loading 2 pcs basket
Caster Casters with brake
A
U
TO
CL
A
V
E
www.kalstein.euAll rights reserved © KALSTEIN France S. A. S.,All rights reserved © KALSTEIN France S. A. S.,
Digital Display Vertical Type Pressure Steam Autoclave
Model Series YR05676
Model
Chamber size
(Dia×D)(mm)
Outer size
(mm)
Packing size
(mm)
G.W. / N.W. Power
YR05676 35L / Ø318×450 mm 450×450×1010 mm 570×570×1150 mm 72 kg / 56 kg 2.5 KW
YR05677 50L / Ø340×550 mm 510×470×1130 mm 590×590×1280 mm 88 kg / 68 kg 3.0 KW
YR05678 75L / Ø400×600 mm 560×560×1130 mm 650×650×1280 mm 100 kg / 80 kg 4.5 KW
YR05679 100L / Ø440×650 mm 540×560×1250 mm 680×680×1370 mm 110 kg / 85 kg 4.5 KW
YR05680 120L / Ø480×660 mm 600×640×1140 mm 730×730×1370 mm 125kg / 100kg 6.0 KW
YR05681 150L / Ø510×740 mm 670×690×1130 mm 760×760×1370 mm 140kg / 110kg 6.0 KW
#LETSGIVEMORE
WITH THE
ADCQUISITION
OF A KALSTEIN